
Développé et Fabriqué en France
Developed and manufactured in France

CONTACT APURNATM

Catherine Borne - catherine.borne@apurna-france.com +33 (0) 4 75 81 33 71
Aline Schmitt - aline.schmitt@apurna-france.com +33 (0) 4 75 81 33 71

www.apurna-france.com

@ApurnaAmplifi er @ApurnaAmplifi er

@apurna.audioamplifi er Apurna Audio Amplifi er ApurnaAmplifi er

APURNATM



CONCEPT

APURNA™ est une nouvelle marque française 
d’amplifi cateurs hi-fi , mais c’est avant tout une histoire 
de passion : celle d’un homme et d’une femme pour la 
technologie et l’élégance. Après plusieurs années de 
travail et de réfl exions, Catherine et Franck Borne lancent 
aujourd’hui cette marque d’amplifi cateurs analogiques 
qui répond aux critères de performance, de raffi nement 
et de design.

APURNA™ is a new brand of hi-fi  amplifi ers from France, but 
above all is a brand telling the story of one couple’s passion 
for the purest technology and elegance. After years of work 
and careful thought, Catherine and Franck Borne today are 
proud to launch their analogue amplifi er that delivers not only 
on performance, but every bit as much on refi nement and 
design. The analogue technology in APURNA™ amplifi ers 
delivers truly exceptional sound by capturing the essential.

Tous les amplifi cateurs APURNA™ sont fabriqués en 
France. Les choix techniques inspirés du domaine 
spatial garantissent une performance de 1er rang. Tout 
a été pensé pour un usage simple et plaisant avec un 
module de commande en métaux nobles et cristal fi n *.  
APURNA™ s’attache à proposer les plus belles matières, 
sublimées par la sensibilité des artisans d’art.
Ce système hifi  High-End innovant et luxueux est protégé 
et breveté.

Every APURNA™ amplifi er is built in France. The technical 
choices inspired by the spatial sector are guaranteeing 
premium performance. Everything is designed to be intuitive 
and a pleasure to use, thanks to the controller beautifully 
sculpted from noble metals and fi ne crystal. 
APURNA™ is committed to bringing you the fi nest materials 
sublimated by the sensitivity of art craftsmen.
This innovative and luxurious hi-fi  system is patent-protected.

Pa

tented System

Catherine et  Franck Borne

* En option selon modèle * Optional depending on the model

NOTRE SAVOIR FAIRE

OUR EXPERTISE



To give you something truly Unique Like You, APURNA™ 
allows you to personalise your amplifier using the very finest 
materials available. This customisable and interchangeable 
«dress» allows you to own a piece that is both leading 
technology and work of art. Each client is able to select the 
finish for their amplifiers: gold, lacquer, diamonds... make 
your APURNA™ your very own. *

The ergonomic and intuitive APURNA™ controller is sculpted 
from noble metals and fine crystal.

Afin d’offrir un produit unique, APURNA™ propose de 
personnaliser vos amplificateurs par des matériaux nobles 
et de qualité. Ces habillages sur mesure et interchangeables 
permettent de détenir bien plus qu’un produit high-tech, 
un objet de décoration. Chaque client a la possibilité de 
choisir l’habillage de ses amplificateurs : une finition or, une 
peinture laquée, des diamants, à chacun son APURNA™. *

Pour votre plaisir, le module de commande APURNA™, 
en métaux nobles et cristal fin, est ergonomique et intuitif.

* Selon modèle et sous réserve de faisabilité * Depending on model and subject to feasibility

UN HABILLAGE SUR MESURE

INTERCHANGEABLE CUTOMISATION

MODULE DE COMMANDE

A UNIQUELY BEAUTIFUL CONTROLLER



Le système 5.0 d’APURNA™ multicanal satisfera les 
plus exigeants. Ces 5 amplificateurs délivrent une 
sonorité exceptionnelle : l’idéal pour un concert ou un 
film en home-cinéma. Le modèle Black & White présenté 
lors de notre soirée de lancement est composé d’une 
palette d’habillages en finition vernie et d’un habillage en 
cuir « Noir Intense ». Les deux amplificateurs « Flower 
Princess » habillés façon aquarelle de fleurs de Tiaré sont 
sublimés par des finitions à l’or rose.

The APURNA™ 5.0 system satisfies even the most 
demanding of users. These 5 amplifiers work with your 
multichannel system to deliver exceptional sound in your 
home cinema whether you’re watching a concert or a film. 
The “Black & White” model presented during the event is in 
a range of beautiful lacquer coats with a covering of “Intense 
Black” leather. The 2 “Flower Princess” amplifiers are in a 
“watercolour” look inspired by the Tiaré flower and delicately 
embellished with rose gold detail.

LE SYSTÈME MULTICANAL NOIR & BLANC

BLACK & WHITE MUTICHANNEL SYSTEM



COLLECTIONS

COLLECTION
Soprano

COLLECTION
Evidence

COLLECTION
Apogée

Après 3 ans de Recherche et Développement pour 
lancer la marque APURNA™, notre bureau d’étude a 
atteint ses objectifs avec un amplifi cateur d’exception. 
Mais c’est sans compter la volonté de perfectionnement 
de ses créateurs Catherine et Franck Borne qui 
permettent aujourd’hui à APURNA™ de vous dévoiler 
en avant-première ses nouvelles collections.

Développés, câblés et montés dans nos ateliers, les 
amplifi cateurs des trois collections APURNA™ sauront 
satisfaire vos moindres exigences musicales.

After more than 3 years of Research and Development to 
launch the brand APURNATM, our engineering department 
has achieved its goals with this exceptional amplifi er.
Catherine and Franck Borne are now going a step further 
to achieve perfection and unveil a preview presentation of 
the APURNATM collections.

Developed, wired and assembled in our workshops the 

three APURNATM collections will meet all your musical 
requirements.



Developed and manufactured in France
Développé et Fabriqué en France

COLLECTION
Soprano

La première Collection APURNA™ est haute en couleur 
avec un panel de 5 coloris et 3 finitions (Mate, Brillante 
ou Métallisée).
Sans compromis entre le choix des matériaux et des 
composants utilisés, la Collection Soprano saura 
satisfaire vos moindres exigences en termes de qualité 
sonore.

The first of the APURNA™ Collections is in vibrant colour, 
with a panel in 5 colours and 3 different finishes (Matt, Gloss 
or Metallic).
Uncompromising on the choice of materials and components 
employed, the Soprano Collection will satisfy your every 
need in terms of audio quality.

S

300 W RMS
sous 4 Ω

"Laque" - 5 Coloris “Painted” - 5 Colours



PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ
Préamplificateur * avec module de commande
(Bouton volume Inox)
+ 1 Prise XLR
+ 4 Prises RCA 

MODULE DE COMMANDE SUPPLÉMENTAIRE
Module de commande (Bouton volume Inox)

CÂBLES
Câble Haut-Parleurs
Câble(s) Source(s)

SOCLE
Socle en Inox Poli

INTEGRATED PREAMP

Preamplifier * with control module

(stainless steel volume control)

+ 1 XLR socket

+ 4 RCA sockets 

ADDITIONAL CONTROL MODULE

Control module (stainless steel volume control)

CABLES

Speaker cables

Power cable(s)

BASE

Base in polished stainless steel

* L’intégration du préamplificateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER 
(+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF.

* Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/
OFF function to be operated through the control module.

OPTIONS DISPONIBLES  |  En supplément

AVAILABLE OPTIONS  |  At additional cost

DESCRIPTIF DE L’AMPLIFICATEUR  |  En série

DESCRIPTION OF THE AMPLIFIER  |  Series production

PUISSANCE
Puissance sous 4 Ω : 300 W RMS
Puissance sous 8 Ω : 150 W RMS

HABILLAGE
Peinture (5 Coloris en finition Mate, Brillante ou métallisée)

OPTIQUE
Verre acrylique

PIEDS & BAGUE OPTIQUE
Aluminium anodisé

ENTRÉES DISPONIBLES
1 Prise XLR en mode bypass
1 Prise RCA en mode bypass
TRIGGER In / Out (Link)

SORTIES HAUT-PARLEURS
2x WBT-0702.01 en finition dorée à l’or fin 24 carats

OUTPUT POWER

Power under 4-ohm : 300 W RMS

Power under 8-ohm : 150 W RMS

FINISH

Painted (5 colours, in Matt, Gloss or Metallic finish)

OPTIC

Acrylic glass

FEET AND OPTIC BEZEL

Anodised aluminium

AVAILABLE INPUTS

1 XLR socket in bypass mode

1 RCA socket in bypass mode

TRIGGER In / Out (Link) 

SPEAKER OUTPUTS

2x WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating

S



OPTIQUE

OPTIC

Toute en rondeur, avec sa «bague» en aluminium anodisé, 
l’optique de l’amplifi cateur Soprano est du plus bel effet.

UNE COLLECTION HAUTE EN COULEUR

Les 5 couleurs de la Collection Soprano ont été pensées 
pour vous. Avec 3 fi nitions possibles (Mate, Brillante 
ou Métallisée), vous pourrez harmoniser votre stéréo 
APURNA™ avec votre intérieur.

A SUPERBLY COLOURFUL COLLECTION

We’ve chosen the 5 colours of the Soprano collection for 

you. With a choice of 3 fi nishes (Matt, Gloss or Metallic), you 

can match your APURNA™ stereo perfectly to your décor.

COLORIS INTEMPORELS
TIMELESS COLOURS

COLORIS AUDACIEUX
AUDACIOUS COLOURS

Beautifully curved, in an anodised aluminium bezel, the 

Soprano amplifi er’s optic looks stunning.

HABILLAGES
FINISHES

   PEINTURE      PAINT
   Finition Mate, Brillante ou Métallisée   Matt, Gloss or Metallic fi nish

BLANC PUR
PURE WHITE
RAL 9010

NOIR FONCÉ
DEEP BLACK
RAL 9005

ROUGE RUBIS
RUBY RED
RAL 3032

BLEU GENTIANE
GENTIAN BLUE
RAL 5010

ORANGE AGRUME
CITRUS ORANGE
RAL 050 60 70

S



CONNECTIQUES DISPONIBLES

AVAILABLE CONNECTORS

La connectique de tous nos amplifi cateurs a été 
sélectionnée pour sa très haute technicité avec sa fi nition 
dorée.

ENTRÉES DISPONIBLES
1 Prise XLR en mode bypass
1 Prise RCA en mode bypass
TRIGGER In / Out (Link)

SORTIES HAUT-PARLEURS
2x WBT-0702.01 en fi nition dorée à l’or fi n 24 carats

The connectors on all our amplifi ers have been selected for 

their technical excellence, and are gold-plated.

AVAILABLE INPUTS

1 XLR socket in bypass mode

1 RCA socket in bypass mode

TRIGGER In / Out (Link) 

SPEAKER OUTPUTS

2x WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating

Modèle présenté avec préamplifi cateur intégré

Model shown with integrated preamp

S



S
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES | Soprano

Puissance de sortie : ...................300W RMS sous 4 Ohm
              ...................150W RMS sous 8 Ohm
                 (compatible charge 1 Ohm)

Courant de sortie maximum : ................+ / - 43 Ampères

Puissance maximum impulsionnelle : ................2100W

DHT + N (Pondération A) : ...............0,002 % (1KHz - 1W)

IMD (60Hz - 7KHz ; 4:1 ; 1W) : ..............................0,004%

Bande passante (1W) : ........DC (0Hz) – 475 KHz (-3dB)
                                         ........DC (0Hz) – 190 KHz (-0,1dB)

Bande passante (150W) : ........DC (0Hz) – 71 KHz (-0,1dB)

Facteur amortissement : ..........................> 480 (8 Ohm)

Nominal power output : 300W RMS under an 4-ohm load
                   150W RMS under an 8-ohm load
          (compatible with a 1-ohm load)

Maximum output current : .......................+ / - 43 amps 

Maximum power pulse : .....................................2100W 

DHT + N (A-Weighting) : ................0,002 % (1KHz - 1W) 

IMD (60Hz - 7KHz ; 4:1 ; 1W) : ............................0,004%

Bandwidth (1W) : ..................DC (0Hz) – 475 KHz (-3dB)
       ..................DC (0Hz) – 190 KHz (-0,1dB)

Bandwidht (150W):.................DC (0Hz) – 71 KHz (-0,1dB)

Damping factor : .....................> 480 under an 8-ohm load

Rapport Signal / Bruit (Pondération A) : ..........> 118dB

Gain : .......................................................................29 dB

Sensibilité : .......................................................1,1V RMS

Entrées disponibles : ...............x 1 XLR en mode Bypass
             ..............x 1 RCA en mode Bypass

Commande ON / OFF : ...............Entrée TRIGGER (+12V) 

Sorties pour enceinte : ..............WBT-0702.01 en finition
                  dorée à l’or fin 24 carats

Dimensions : ....................................400 x 400 x 230 mm

Poids (Amplificateur standard) : ...........................41 Kg

Noise-to-signal ratio (A-Weighting) : ...............> 118dB

Voltage gain : ..........................................................29 dB

Sensitivity : .......................................................1,1V RMS

Available inputs : .......................x 1 XLR in bypass mode 
                              .......................x 1 RCA in bypass mode

ON / OFF Command :....................TRIGGER input (+12V) 

Speaker outputs : .......................WBT-0702.01 terminals 
                                                      with 24-carat gold finish

Dimensions : ....................................400 x 400 x 230 mm

Weight (For a standard amplifier) : .......................41 Kg

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | Soprano

SI OPTION PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ

Entrées supplémentaires : ...................................x 1 XLR
                         ..................................x 4 RCA     

Commande ON / OFF : ................Module de commande *     

IF THE PREAMPLIFIER OPTION IS INCLUDED:

Additional inputs : ...............................................x 1 XLR
        ...............................................x 4 RCA     

ON / OFF Command : .............................Remote control *     

* L’intégration du préamplificateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER 
(+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF.

* Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/
OFF function to be operated through the control module.



COLLECTION
Soprano

AMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ

Peinture Bleu Gentiane fi nition mate
Avec option

Préamplifi cateur intégré
Module de commande bouton Inox

INTEGRATED AMPLIFIER

Gentian Blue paint matt fi nish 
With option

Integrated preamplifi er
Control module (stainless steel volume control)

300 W RMS
sous 4 Ω



Evidence est la deuxième Collection que vous présente 
APURNA™.
Avec une personnalisation reprenant celle de la Collection 
Soprano, Evidence intègre à son tour de nouveaux choix, 
les cuirs faisant leur entrée dans cette Collection.
En plus des coloris, des fi nitions et des matières, la 
Collection Evidence est interchangeable*. Vos envies de 
design évoluent, changez l’habillage de vos APURNA™ **.

The second APURNA™ Collection we offer is Evidence.
Reprising the personalisation of the Soprano collection, 
Evidence adds in turn its own new choices in the form of the 
leathers which bring it into this Collection.
On top of the range of colours, fi nishes and materials, the 
Evidence Collection is also interchangeable*. As your own 
design choices evolve, you can update the look of your 
APURNA™ ** to suit.

Developed and manufactured in France
Développé et Fabriqué en France

COLLECTION
Evidence

400 W RMS
sous 4 Ω

* Habillage interchangeable est une fonction permettant de changer l’habillage 
de l’amplifi cateur. 
** Parmi les choix proposés dans cette Collection. 

* Interchangeable fi nish is a way of allowing the fi nish of the amplifi er to be 
changed. 
** From among the choices offered in this Collection. 

«Laque» 5 Coloris & 4 Coloris de Cuir «Painted» - 5 Colours & 4 leather colours



PUISSANCE
Puissance sous 4 Ω : 400 W RMS
Puissance sous 8 Ω : 200 W RMS

HABILLAGE
Peinture (5 Coloris en finition Mate, Brillante ou Métallisée)
Cuir «Pleine fleur» (5 coloris disponibles)

OPTIQUE
Cristal

PIEDS & BAGUE OPTIQUE
Inox Poli

ENTRÉES DISPONIBLES
1 Prise XLR en mode bypass
1 Prise RCA en mode bypass
TRIGGER In / Out (Link)

SORTIES HAUT-PARLEURS
2x WBT-0702.01 en finition dorée à l’or fin 24 carats

OUTPUT POWER

Power under 4-ohm : 400 W RMS

Power under 8-ohm : 200 W RMS

FINISH

Painted (5 colours, in Matt, Gloss or Metallic finish)

“Full grain” leather (5 colours available)

OPTIC

Crystal

FEET AND OPTIC BEZEL

Polished stainless steel

AVAILABLE INPUTS

1 XLR socket in bypass mode

1 RCA socket in bypass mode

TRIGGER In / Out (Link) 

SPEAKER OUTPUTS

2x WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating

PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ
Préamplificateur * avec module de commande
(Bouton volume Cristal)
+ 1 Prise XLR
+ 4 Prises RCA 

MODULE DE COMMANDE SUPPLÉMENTAIRE
Module de commande (Bouton volume Inox)
Module de commande (Bouton volume Cristal)

CÂBLES
Câble Haut-Parleurs
Câble(s) Source(s)

SOCLE
Socle en Inox Poli

INTEGRATED PREAMP

Preamplifier * with control module

(Crystal volume control)

+ 1 XLR socket

+ 4 RCA sockets 

ADDITIONAL CONTROL MODULE

Control module (stainless steel volume control)

Control module (Crystal volume control)

CABLES

Speaker cables

Power cable(s)

BASE

Base in polished stainless steel

* L’intégration du préamplificateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER 
(+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF.

* Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/
OFF function to be operated through the control module.

OPTIONS DISPONIBLES  |  En supplément

AVAILABLE OPTIONS  |  At additional cost

DESCRIPTIF DE L’AMPLIFICATEUR  |  En série

DESCRIPTION OF THE AMPLIFIER  |  Series production

Evidence



UNE COLLECTION TOUTE EN MATIÈRE

Les couleurs et les cuirs de cette Collection vont vous 
permettre un choix plus élargi. Pour votre plaisir, nous 
vous proposons des cuirs pleine fl eur de très haute 
qualité.

A COLLECTION THAT SPEAKS FOR ITSELF

The colours and leathers in this Collection offer you a wider 

choice. You’ll love the top-quality full-grain leathers used.

HABILLAGES

FINISHES

   PEINTURE      PAINT
   Finition Mate, Brillante ou Métallisée   Matt, Gloss or Metallic fi nish

COLORIS INTEMPORELS
TIMELESS COLOURS

COLORIS AUDACIEUX
AUDACIOUS COLOURS

BLANC PUR
PURE WHITE
RAL 9010

NOIR FONCÉ
DEEP BLACK
RAL 9005

ROUGE RUBIS
RUBY RED
RAL 3032

BLEU GENTIANE
GENTIAN BLUE
RAL 5010

ORANGE AGRUME
CITRUS ORANGE
RAL 050 60 70

   CUIR      LEATHER
   Pleine Fleur      Full Grain leather

COLORIS INTEMPORELS
TIMELESS COLOURS

COLORIS AUDACIEUX
AUDACIOUS COLOURS

NOIR
BLACK

ROUGE BORDEAUX
RED BURGUNDY

BLEU PROFOND
DEEP BLUE

ORANGE INTENSE
INTENSE ORANGE

Evidence



L’optique gravée au laser dans l’épaisseur du verre et 
sa bague en inox poli lui donnent toute sa brillance et en 
font une pièce d’exception.

The laser-engraved optic in its polished stainless steel bezel 

makes this exceptional piece truly stand out.

La connectique de tous nos amplifi cateurs a été 
sélectionnée pour sa très haute technicité avec sa fi nition 
dorée.

ENTRÉES DISPONIBLES
1 Prise XLR en mode bypass
1 Prise RCA en mode bypass
TRIGGER In / Out (Link)

SORTIES HAUT-PARLEURS
2x WBT-0702.01 en fi nition dorée à l’or fi n 24 carats

The connectors on all our amplifi ers have been selected for 

their technical excellence, and are gold-plated.

AVAILABLE INPUTS

1 XLR socket in bypass mode

1 RCA socket in bypass mode

TRIGGER In / Out (Link) 

SPEAKER OUTPUTS

2x WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating

OPTIQUE

OPTIC

CONNECTIQUES DISPONIBLES

AVAILABLE CONNECTORS

Modèle présenté avec préamplifi cateur intégré
Model shown with integrated preamp

Evidence



CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES | Evidence

Puissance de sortie : ...................400W RMS sous 4 Ohm
              ...................200W RMS sous 8 Ohm
                 (compatible charge 1 Ohm)

Courant de sortie maximum : ................+ / - 75 Ampères

Puissance maximum impulsionnelle : ................4500W

DHT + N (Pondération A) : ...............0,002 % (1KHz - 1W)

IMD (60Hz - 7KHz ; 4:1 ; 1W) : ..............................0,004%

Bande passante (1W) : ........DC (0Hz) – 475 KHz (-3dB)
   ........DC (0Hz) – 190 KHz (-0,1dB)

Bande passante (200W) :........DC (0Hz) – 63 KHz (-0,1dB)

Facteur amortissement : ..........................> 480 (8 Ohm)

SI OPTION PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ

Entrées supplémentaires : ...................................x 1 XLR
                         ..................................x 4 RCA     

Commande ON / OFF : ...............Module de commande *     

Nominal power output : 400W RMS under an 4-ohm load
                   200W RMS under an 8-ohm load
          (compatible with a 1-ohm load)

Maximum output current : .......................+ / - 75 amps 

Maximum power pulse : .....................................4500W 

DHT + N (A-Weighting) : ................0,002 % (1KHz - 1W) 

IMD (60Hz - 7KHz ; 4:1 ; 1W) : .............................0,004%

Bandwidth (1W) : .................DC (0Hz) – 475 KHz (-3dB)
      .................DC (0Hz) – 190 KHz (-0,1dB)

Bandwidht (200W): ................DC (0Hz) – 63 KHz (-0,1dB)

Damping factor : .....................> 480 under an 8-ohm load

Rapport Signal / Bruit (Pondération A) : ..........> 120dB

Gain : .......................................................................29 dB

Sensibilité : .......................................................1,3V RMS

Entrées disponibles : ...............x 1 XLR en mode Bypass
             ..............x 1 RCA en mode Bypass

Commande ON / OFF : ...............Entrée TRIGGER (+12V) 

Sorties pour enceinte : ..............WBT-0702.01 en finition
                  dorée à l’or fin 24 carats

Dimensions : ....................................400 x 400 x 230 mm

Poids (Amplificateur standard) : ...........................43 Kg

Noise-to-signal ratio (A-Weighting) : ...............> 120dB

Voltage gain : ..........................................................29 dB

Sensitivity : .......................................................1,3V RMS

Available inputs : .......................x 1 XLR in bypass mode 
                              .......................x 1 RCA in bypass mode

ON / OFF Command :....................TRIGGER input (+12V) 

Speaker outputs : .......................WBT-0702.01 terminals 
                                                      with 24-carat gold finish

Dimensions : ....................................400 x 400 x 230 mm

Weight (For a standard amplifier) : .......................43 Kg

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | Evidence

IF THE PREAMPLIFIER OPTION IS INCLUDED:

Additional inputs : ...............................................x 1 XLR
        ...............................................x 4 RCA     

ON / OFF Command : .............................Remote control *     

Evidence

* L’intégration du préamplificateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER 
(+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF.

* Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/
OFF function to be operated through the control module.



COLLECTION
Evidence

400 W RMS
sous 4 Ω

AMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ

Cuir Pleine Fleur Orange Agrume
Avec option

Préamplifi cateur intégré
Module de commande bouton Cristal

INTEGRATED AMPLIFIER

Intense Orange «Full grain» leather
With option

Integrated preamp
Control module (Crystal volume control)



Après des années de recherches et de développements, 
Catherine et Franck Borne ont fait de leur rêve une réalité.

Les amplifi cateurs APURNA™ de la Collection Apogée 
avec leur mécanique apparente sont un bijou de 
technologie et de design.

Ce modèle « habillable » sur mesure *, saura satisfaire vos 
exigences d’esthétique.

After many years of research and development, Catherine 

and Franck Borne have made their dream reality.

The APURNA™ Apogée Collection of amplifi ers, showcasing 

the stunning internals, is a jewel of technology and design.

This fully-customisable* model is sure to satisfy the most 

demanding connoisseur.

Developed and manufactured in France
Développé et Fabriqué en France

COLLECTION
Apogée

460 W RMS
sous 4 Ω

* Sous réserve de faisabilité. Cet habillage sera chiffré en supplément. * Subject to feasibility. Additional cost applies for this fi nish.

Laque, Cuir, Bois ...
En catalogue ou Personnalisé (en supplément)

Paint, Leather, Wood...
From our catalogue, or customised (at additional cost)



PUISSANCE
Puissance sous 4 Ω : 460 W RMS
Puissance sous 8 Ω : 230 W RMS

HABILLAGE
Peinture (5 Coloris en finition Mate, Brillante ou Métallisée)
Cuir «Pleine fleur» (5 coloris disponibles)
5 Habillages Collection Apogée

OPTIQUE
Cristal

PIEDS & BAGUE OPTIQUE
Inox Poli

ENTRÉES DISPONIBLES
1 Prise XLR en mode bypass
1 Prise RCA en mode bypass
TRIGGER In / Out (Link)

SORTIES HAUT-PARLEURS
2x WBT-0702.01 en finition dorée à l’or fin 24 carats

PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ
Préamplificateur * avec module de commande
(Bouton volume Cristal)
+ 1 Prise XLR
+ 4 Prises RCA 

MODULE DE COMMANDE SUPPLÉMENTAIRE
Module de commande (Bouton volume Inox)
Module de commande (Bouton volume Cristal)

HABILLAGE
Sur-mesure **

CÂBLES
Câble Haut-Parleurs
Câble(s) Source(s)

SOCLE
Socle en Inox Poli

* L’intégration du préamplificateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER 
(+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF.
** Sous réserve de faisabilité. Cet habillage sera chiffré en supplément

OUTPUT POWER
Power under 4-ohm : 460 W RMS
Power under 8-ohm : 230 W RMS

FINISH
Painted (5 colours, in Matt, Gloss or Metallic finish)
“Full grain” leather (5 colours available)
The 5 Finishes of the Apogée Collection

OPTIC
Crystal

FEET AND OPTIC BEZEL
Polished stainless steel

AVAILABLE INPUTS
1 XLR socket in bypass mode
1 RCA socket in bypass mode
TRIGGER In / Out (Link) 

SPEAKER OUTPUTS
2x WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating

INTEGRATED PREAMP
Preamplifier * with control module
(Crystal volume control)
+ 1 XLR socket
+ 4 RCA sockets 

ADDITIONAL CONTROL MODULE
Control module (stainless steel volume control)
Control module (Crystal volume control)

FINISH
Made to measure **

CABLES
Speaker cables
Power cable(s)

BASE
Base in polished stainless steel

* Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/
OFF function to be operated through the control module.
** Subject to feasibility. Additional cost applies for this finish.

OPTIONS DISPONIBLES  |  En supplément

AVAILABLE OPTIONS  |  At additional cost

DESCRIPTIF DE L’AMPLIFICATEUR  |  En série

DESCRIPTION OF THE AMPLIFIER  |  Series production

Apogée



Apogée

UNE COLLECTION DU PLUS BEL EFFET

Sans compromis entre technologie et design, la 
Collection Apogée est la plus élaborée. Elle propose un 
choix très élargi de couleurs, de matières et de fi nitions, 
à sélectionner parmi nos réalisations ou à créer selon 
vos envies*.

A STUNNING COLLECTION

Uncompromising in both technology and design, Apogée 

is our most sophisticated collection. It offers a much wider 

range of colours, materials and fi nishes, selected from our 

own designs or created just for you.*

* Sous réserve de faisabilité. Cet habillage sera chiffré en supplément. * Subject to feasibility. Additional cost applies for this fi nish.

GINKGO 
D’ORIENT

DREAM OF 
ROMANCE
Blanc | White

DREAM OF 
ROMANCE
Rose | Pink

LEATHER 
PUZZLE

VINYL VIBES

HABILLAGES

FINISHES

   PEINTURE      PAINT
   Finition Mate, Brillante ou Métallisée   Matt, Gloss or Metallic fi nish

COLORIS INTEMPORELS
TIMELESS COLOURS

COLORIS AUDACIEUX
AUDACIOUS COLOURS

BLANC PUR
PURE WHITE
RAL 9010

NOIR FONCÉ
DEEP BLACK
RAL 9005

ROUGE RUBIS
RUBY RED
RAL 3032

BLEU GENTIANE
GENTIAN BLUE
RAL 5010

ORANGE AGRUME
CITRUS ORANGE
RAL 050 60 70

   CUIR      LEATHER
   Pleine Fleur      Full Grain leather

   HABILLAGES     FINISHES
   Apogée      Apogée Collection fi nishes

COLORIS INTEMPORELS
TIMELESS COLOURS

COLORIS AUDACIEUX
AUDACIOUS COLOURS

NOIR
BLACK

ROUGE BORDEAUX
RED BURGUNDY

BLEU PROFOND
DEEP BLUE

ORANGE INTENSE
INTENSE ORANGE



L’optique gravée au laser dans l’épaisseur du verre et 
sa bague en inox poli lui donnent toute sa brillance et en 
font une pièce d’exception.

The laser-engraved optic in its polished stainless steel bezel 

makes this exceptional piece truly stand out.

La connectique de tous nos amplifi cateurs a été 
sélectionnée pour sa très haute technicité avec sa fi nition 
dorée.

ENTRÉES DISPONIBLES
1 Prise XLR en mode bypass
1 Prise RCA en mode bypass
TRIGGER In / Out (Link)

SORTIES HAUT-PARLEURS
2x WBT-0702.01 en fi nition dorée à l’or fi n 24 carats

The connectors on all our amplifi ers have been selected for 

their technical excellence, and are gold-plated.

AVAILABLE INPUTS

1 XLR socket in bypass mode

1 RCA socket in bypass mode

TRIGGER In / Out (Link) 

SPEAKER OUTPUTS

2x WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating

OPTIQUE

OPTIC

CONNECTIQUES DISPONIBLES

AVAILABLE CONNECTORS

Modèle présenté avec préamplifi cateur intégré
Model shown with integrated preamp

Apogée



CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES | Apogée

Puissance de sortie : ...................460W RMS sous 4 Ohm
              ...................230W RMS sous 8 Ohm
                 (compatible charge 1 Ohm)

Courant de sortie maximum : ................+ / - 75 Ampères

Puissance maximum impulsionnelle : ................4500W

DHT + N (Pondération A) : ...............0,002 % (1KHz - 1W)

IMD (60Hz - 7KHz ; 4:1 ; 1W) : ..............................0,004%

Bande passante (1W) : .........DC (0Hz) – 475 KHz (-3dB)
   .........DC (0Hz) – 190 KHz (-0,1dB)

Bande passante (230W) : ........DC (0Hz) – 60 KHz (-0,1dB)

Facteur amortissement : ..........................> 480 (8 Ohm)

SI OPTION PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ

Entrées supplémentaires : ...................................x 1 XLR
                         ..................................x 4 RCA     

Commande ON / OFF : ...............Module de commande *     

Nominal power output : 460W RMS under an 4-ohm load
                   230W RMS under an 8-ohm load
         (compatible with a 1-ohm load)

Maximum output current : .......................+ / - 75 amps 

Maximum power pulse : .....................................4500W 

DHT + N (A-Weighting) : ................0,002 % (1KHz - 1W) 

IMD (60Hz - 7KHz ; 4:1 ; 1W) : ............................0,004%

Bandwidth (1W) : .................DC (0Hz) – 475 KHz (-3dB)
      .................DC (0Hz) – 190 KHz (-0,1dB)

Bandwidht (230W): .................DC (0Hz) – 60 KHz (-0,1dB)

Damping factor : .....................> 480 under an 8-ohm load

Rapport Signal / Bruit (Pondération A) : ..........> 120dB

Gain : .......................................................................29 dB

Sensibilité : .......................................................1,4V RMS

Entrées disponibles : ...............x 1 XLR en mode Bypass
             ..............x 1 RCA en mode Bypass

Commande ON / OFF : ...............Entrée TRIGGER (+12V) 

Sorties pour enceinte : ..............WBT-0702.01 en finition
                  dorée à l’or fin 24 carats

Dimensions : ....................................400 x 400 x 245 mm

Poids (Amplificateur standard) : ........................47,5 Kg

Noise-to-signal ratio (A-Weighting) : ...............> 120dB

Voltage gain : ..........................................................29 dB

Sensitivity : .......................................................1,4V RMS

Available inputs : .......................x 1 XLR in bypass mode 
                              .......................x 1 RCA in bypass mode

ON / OFF Command :....................TRIGGER input (+12V) 

Speaker outputs : .......................WBT-0702.01 terminals 
                                                      with 24-carat gold finish

Dimensions : ....................................400 x 400 x 245 mm

Weight (For a standard amplifier) : ....................47,5 Kg

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | Apogée

IF THE PREAMPLIFIER OPTION IS INCLUDED:

Additional inputs : ...............................................x 1 XLR
        ...............................................x 4 RCA     

ON / OFF Command : .............................Remote control *     

Apogée

* L’intégration du préamplificateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER 
(+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF.

* Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/
OFF function to be operated through the control module.



COLLECTION
Apogée

460 W RMS
sous 4 Ω

AMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ

Habillage Apogée GINKGO D’ORIENT
Avec option

Préamplifi cateur intégré
Module de commande bouton Cristal

INTEGRATED AMPLIFIER

GINKGO D’ORIENT Apogée Collection Finish
With option

Integrated preamp
Control module (Crystal volume control)



COLLECTIONS APURNA™ | Comparatif

THE APURNA™ COLLECTIONS | A comparison

Caractéristiques
Specifi cations

Soprano
Soprano

Evidence
Evidence

Apogée
Apogee

PUISSANCE (RMS)
OUTPUT POWER (RMS)

Puissance sous 4 Ω
Power under 4-ohm load 300 W 400 W 460 W

Puissance sous 8 Ω
Power under 8-ohm load 150 W 200 W 230 W

HABILLAGE
FINISH

Peinture | Finition mate, brillante ou métallisée
Paint | Matt, gloss or metallic fi nish √ √ √

Cuir | Pleine fl eur
Leather | Full grain leather - √ √

Habillage Interchangeable*
Interchangeable fi nish* - √ √

Habillages Collection Apogée
Apogée Collection fi nishes - - √

OPTIQUE
OPTIC

Optique Lumineuse
Illuminated optic

Verre Acrylique
Acrylic Glass

Cristal
Crystal

Cristal
Crystal

MECANIQUE APPARENTE
VISIBLE INTERNALS - - √

PIEDS & BAGUE OPTIQUE
FEET & OPTIC BEZEL

Aluminium Anodisé
Anodised Aluminium

Inox Poli
Polished Stainless Steel

Inox Poli
Polished Stainless Steel

Entrées disponibles
Available inputs

Prise XLR en mode Bypass
XLR socket in Bypass mode 1 1 1

Prise RCA en mode Bypass
RCA socket in Bypass mode 1 1 1

TRIGGER In / Out (link) √ √ √

Sorties pour enceintes
Speaker outputs

WBT-0702.01 en fi nition dorée à l’or fi n 24 carats
WBT-0702.01 terminals with 24-carat gold plating √ √ √

* Habillage Interchangeable est une fonction permettant de changer l’habillage de l’amplifi cateur. Cet habillage sera chiffré en supplément
* Interchangeable fi nish is a way of allowing the fi nish of the amplifi er to be changed. Additional cost applies for this fi nish

ApogéeEvidenceS



Accessoires
Accessories

MODULE DE COMMANDE SUPPLÉMENTAIRE
ADDITIONAL CONTROL MODULE

Module de commande (Bouton volume Inox)
Control module (Stainless steel volume control) √ √ √

Module de commande (Bouton volume Cristal)
Control module (Crystal volume control) - √ √

CÂBLAGE
CABLING

Câbles
Cables √ √ √

SOCLE
BASE

Socle en Inox poli
Base in polished stainless steel √ √ √

Options
Options

Soprano
Soprano

Evidence
Evidence

Apogée
Apogée

PRÉAMPLIFICATEUR INTÉGRÉ
INTEGRATED PREAMPLIFIER √ √ √

      
      Préamplifi cateur avec module de commande**
      Preamplifi er with control module**

√
Bouton volume Inox

Stainless steel volume control

√
Bouton volume Cristal
Crystal volume control

√
Bouton volume Cristal
Crystal volume control

      Prise XLR supplémentaire
      Additional XLR Socket +1 +1 +1

      Prise RCA supplémentaire
      Additional RCA Socket +4 +4 +4

FINITION OR
GOLD FINISH - √ √

HABILLAGE
FINISH

Habillages Collection Apogée
Apogée Collection fi nishes - √ Inclus

Included

Habillage sur-mesure***
Customisable fi nishes*** - - √

** L’intégration du préamplifi cateur implique la suppression de l’entrée TRIGGER (+12V) laissant le module de commande seul maître de la commande ON / OFF
** Integrated preamps mean there is no TRIGGER input (+12V), allowing the ON/OFF function to be operated through the control module
*** Sous réserve de faisabilité. Cet habillage sera chiffré en supplément
*** Subject to feasibility. Additional cost applies for this fi nish
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L’amplificateur APURNA™ allie l’excellence du « made in 
France » à un design artistique et entièrement personnalisable. 
Cette approche esthétique unique vous permettra de 
découvrir nos tendances Design. Nous vous présentons le 
« Cerisier du Japon », le « King of the sea », le « Carbone & 
Titanium », le « Street Art » ainsi que le « Gold & Diamond » 
créés par notre designer Olivier Blanc.

The APURNA™ amplifier brings together «Made in France» 
flair with a fully-customisable designer look. These unique 
aesthetics are shared with you in our monthly Design trends. 
We’re featuring the « Japanese cherry trees », the « King of 
the sea », the « Carbon & Titanium », the « Street Art » and the 
« Gold and Diamond » designed by    Olivier Blanc.

LES TENDANCES PAR APURNATM CRÉATION

TRENDS BOOK BY APURNATM CREATION











CONCEPT

APURNA™ est une nouvelle marque française 
d’amplifi cateurs hi-fi , mais c’est avant tout une histoire 
de passion : celle d’un homme et d’une femme pour la 
technologie et l’élégance. Après plusieurs années de 
travail et de réfl exions, Catherine et Franck Borne lancent 
aujourd’hui cette marque d’amplifi cateurs analogiques 
qui répond aux critères de performance, de raffi nement 
et de design.

APURNA™ is a new brand of hi-fi  amplifi ers from France, but 
above all is a brand telling the story of one couple’s passion 
for the purest technology and elegance. After years of work 
and careful thought, Catherine and Franck Borne today are 
proud to launch their analogue amplifi er that delivers not only 
on performance, but every bit as much on refi nement and 
design. The analogue technology in APURNA™ amplifi ers 
delivers truly exceptional sound by capturing the essential.

Tous les amplifi cateurs APURNA™ sont fabriqués en 
France. Les choix techniques inspirés du domaine 
spatial garantissent une performance de 1er rang. Tout 
a été pensé pour un usage simple et plaisant avec un 
module de commande en métaux nobles et cristal fi n *.  
APURNA™ s’attache à proposer les plus belles matières, 
sublimées par la sensibilité des artisans d’art.
Ce système hifi  High-End innovant et luxueux est protégé 
et breveté.

Every APURNA™ amplifi er is built in France. The technical 
choices inspired by the spatial sector are guaranteeing 
premium performance. Everything is designed to be intuitive 
and a pleasure to use, thanks to the controller beautifully 
sculpted from noble metals and fi ne crystal. 
APURNA™ is committed to bringing you the fi nest materials 
sublimated by the sensitivity of art craftsmen.
This innovative and luxurious hi-fi  system is patent-protected.

Pa

tented System

Catherine et  Franck Borne

* En option selon modèle * Optional depending on the model

NOTRE SAVOIR FAIRE

OUR EXPERTISE



Développé et Fabriqué en France
Developed and manufactured in France

CONTACT APURNATM

Catherine Borne - catherine.borne@apurna-france.com +33 (0) 4 75 81 33 71 
Bruno Morata - bruno.morata@apurna-france.com +33 (0) 6 45 64 76 84

www.apurna-france.com

@ApurnaAmplifi er @ApurnaAmplifi er

@apurna.audioamplifi er Apurna Audio Amplifi er ApurnaAmplifi er

APURNATM


